Completions 2011-12

Institution: University of Washington-Tacoma Campus (377564) User ID: 88G2561
Native

American . Two
Non q q : Black or Hawaiian
CIPCODE TZ:;? Major Gender Resident I}"fggi:';: I'}ﬂ;as';:r Asian African or Other White m?)';'e
Alien Native American I:Iaaﬁ:ggr Races
03.0104 5 Men 0 1 0 2 1 0 3 0
Environmental Science Bachelor's 1 ‘Women 0 3 0 1 0 0 8 0
degree Total 0 4 0 3 1 0 11 0
11.0101 5 Men 3 1 0 16 1 1 45 0
Computer and Bachelor's 1 Women 0 0 0 5 1 0 3 0
Information Sciences, degree Total 3 1 0 21 2 1 48 0
General
11.0101 7 Men 0 1 0 1 1 0 7 0
Computer and Master's 1 Women 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Information Sciences, degree Total 5 1 0 1 1 0 7 0
General
11.0101 5 Men 0 0 0 2 0 1 2 0
Computer and Bachelor's > Women 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Information Sciences, degree Total 0 0 0 2 0 1 2 0
General
13.0101 7 Men 0 1 0 0 0 0 9 0
Education, General Master's 1 'Women 0 4 0 2 2 0 68 0
degree Total 0 5 0o 2 2 0 77 0
30.9999 5 Men 0 6 0 21 13 4 94 0
Multi-/Interdisciplinary Bachelor's 1 Women 0 21 1 27 19 4 181 0
Studies, Other degree Total 0 27 1 48 32 8 275 0
30.9999 7 Men 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0
Multi-/Interdisciplinary Master's 1 'Women 0 0 1 2 0 0 7 0
Studies, Other degree Total 0 0 1 2 0 0 9 0
30.9999 5 Men 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0
Multi-/Interdisciplinary Bachelor's' 2 Women 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
Studies, Other degree Total 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 0
44,0701 5 Men 0 2 0 0 2 0 2 0
Social Work Bachelor's 1 Women 0 1 2 7 6 0 18 0
degree Total 0 3 2 7 8 0 20 0
44.0701 7 Men 0 3 0 0 0 0 3 0
Social Work Master's 1 Women 0 4 0 3 1 1 36 0
degree Total 0 7 0 3 1 1 39 0
45.1201 5 Men 2 4 0 3 1 0 11 0
Urban Studies/Affairs Bachelor's 1 'Women 1 1 0 4 1 0 10 0
degree Total 3 5 0 7 2 0 21 0
45.1201 5 Men 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0
Urban Studies/Affairs Bachelor's 2 Women 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
degree Total 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

Race/
ethnicity
unknown

0
1
1
11
1
12

W =
O AN U1 N = = O W N =

55

OO OONM~MOOONNOOOOHHO

Total

13
20
78
10
88

11

18

12
81
93
154
292
446



CIPCODE

51.3801
Registered
Nursing/Registered
Nurse

51.3801
Registered
Nursing/Registered
Nurse

52.0201

Business
Administration and

Management, General

52.0201
Business
Administration and

Management, General

52.0301
Accounting

52.0801
Finance, General

52.1301

Management Science

52.1401

Marketing/Marketing

Award
Level

5
Bachelor's
degree

7
Master's
degree

5
Bachelor's
degree

7
Master's
degree

5
Bachelor's
degree

5
Bachelor's
degree

5
Bachelor's
degree

5
Bachelor's

Management, General degree

99.0000 Summary
Grand Totals

Bachelor's
degree
Men
Women
Total

Master's degree

Major Gender Resident

Award Nonresi-

Level dent
alien
5
11
7

Men
Women
Total

Men
Women
Total

Men
Women
Total

Men
Women
Total

Men
Women
Total
Men
Women
Total
Men
Women
Total
Men
Women
Total

Hispanic
Latino

19
45
64

Non

Alien

RO OOO OOoOo

=

NHRH,OOOHMEHOKOHR

Hispanic Indian or
/ Latino

American

Alaska
Native

==
N B~ = O O o

OO0 0000000000 OO0 OO ooo ooo
=
= NON oMM MAphO UUbhH

NHRPRFHLPPRPOODRANWNRE OO0OO NHBRP

'—l
R, OWUMARFRLONDNOWON

GRAND TOTAL BY FIRST MAJOR

American
Indian or
Alaska
Native

Black or Native
African Hawaiian
American or Other
Pacific
Islander

Asian

63
66
129

23
40
63

A U

Black or
Asian African
American

Native
Hawaiian

Pacific
Islander

==
= N = = AW N ON
= =

= O

OO0 00O O0OHH,HOOOO OOO OOO OOOo

OO0 o0ooO0coOoOoOoOH+HFHEHOWKREN

White
more
Races

210
315
525

or Other White

Two or

0

Two
or
more
Races

38
43

15
16

12
18
30

10

13

18
22
40

14
10

16

OO0 000000000 OO0 OO0 OoOoOOoO ooo

Race/
ethnicity
unknown

47
64
111

Race/
ethnicity
unknown

Total

67
75

26
29

20
29
49

16

21

37
37
74
15
17
32
16
11
27

12
20

counwumouuwrHLr NV BARNN OAN WWO MphO

Total PY

Total

374
543
917

318
549
867



99.0000 Summary Award Nonresi-

Grand Totals Level dent
alien

Men

Women

Total

Grand Total Men

Grand Total
Women

Grand Total

PY Grand Total Men

PY Grand Total
Women

PY Grand Total

Latino
15
25
54
17 79
6 0

Hispanic American

Indian or
Alaska
Native

Asian

11
14

66
77

143

Black or Native
African Hawaiian
American or Other

Pacific
Islander
3 0
1
1
26
46 7
72 12
0 0

White

32
129
161

242
444

686

Two or
more
Races

Race/
ethnicity
unknown

13
18

52
77

129

50
69

119

Total

50
175
225

424
718

1142

PY
Total

61
139
200

379
688

1067

379
688

1067



GRAND TOTAL BY SECOND MAJOR
99.0000 Summary Award Nonresi- Hispanic American Asian Black or Native

Grand Totals Level dent Latino Indian or African Hawaiian
alien Alaska American or Other
Native Pacific
Islander
Bachelor's 5
degree
Men
Women 0 0 0 0 0 0
Total

Grand Total Men

Grand Total 0 0 0 0 0 0
Women
Grand Total 0 0 0 2 0 1

PY Grand Total Men

PY Grand Total 0 0
Women

PY Grand Total 0 0 0 0 0 0

White

Two or
more
Races

Race/
ethnicity
unknown

Total

10

10

PY
Total



Institution: University of Washington-Tacoma Campus (377564) User ID: 88G2561
Edit Report

Completions
Institution: University of Washington-Tacoma Campus (377564)

Source Description Severity Resolved Options
Global Edits
Perform You reported level(s) (6:8) in Explanation Yes Back to
Edits last year's IC Header survey, but survey
you did not report completions data

for these award level(s). Please
explain or correct. (Error
#10528)

Reason: The inclusion of 6 & 8 last year was incorrect.



