Completions 2011-12

Institution: University of Washington-Tacoma Campus (377564) User ID: 88G2561

CIPCODE	Award Level	_		Non Resident Alien		American Indian or Alaska Native		Black or African American	Native Hawaiian or Other Pacific Islander		Races	Race/ ethnicity unknown	Total
03.0104	5		Men		_	0	_		0			0	7
Environmental Science		1	Women		3				0	_		1	13
	degree		Total		4				0		0	1	20
11.0101	5		Men			0			1				78
Computer and	Bachelor's	1	Women						0				10
Information Sciences, General	degree		Total	3	1	0	21	2	1	48	0	12	88
11.0101	7		Men	0	1	0	1	1	0	7	0	1	11
Computer and	Master's	1	Women	5	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	2	7
Information Sciences, General	degree	_	Total	5	1	0	1	1	0	7	0	3	18
11.0101	5		Men	0	0	0	2	0	1	2	0	0	5
Computer and	Bachelor's	2	Women	0	0	0			0			1	1
Information Sciences, General	degree		Total	0	0	0	2	0	1	2	0	1	6
13.0101	7		Men	0	1	0			0			_	12
Education, General	Master's	1	Women	0	4				0		0	5	81
	degree		Total		5				0		0	7	93
30.9999	5		Men		6			13	4	_		16	154
Multi-/Interdisciplinary		1	Women			1			4		0		292
Studies, Other	degree		Total			1	_		8				446
30.9999	7		Men		0				0			0	2
Multi-/Interdisciplinary		1	Women		0				0			1	11
Studies, Other	degree		Total		0				0			1	13
30.9999	5		Men		0				0			0	2
Multi-/Interdisciplinary		2	Women		_				0		0	0	1
Studies, Other	degree		Total		0		_		0			0	3
44.0701	5		Men		2				0			0	6
Social Work	Bachelor's	1	Women						0				36
	degree		Total						0				42
44.0701	7 Mantaula		Men				_		0				6
Social Work	Master's	1	Women		4		_		1	36			45
45 4004	degree		Total						1				51
45.1201	Dacholor's	,	Men						0				25
Urban Studies/Affairs	Bachelor's degree	1	Women		1	0			0				19
4F 1201			Total						0				44
45.1201 Urban Studies/Affairs	5 Bachelor's		Men		0				0		0	0	1
Orbair Studies/Aliairs	degree	2	Women						0				0
	uegree		Total	0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	0	

CIPCODE	Award Level	Major	Gender	Non Resident Alien	Hispanic / Latino	American Indian or Alaska Native	Asian	Black or African American	Native Hawaiian or Other Pacific Islander	White	Two or more Races	Race/ ethnicity unknown	Total
51.3801	5		Men	0	0	0	1	2	0			0	8
Registered	Bachelor's	1	Women	0	10	0	4		1		0	4	67
Nursing/Registered Nurse	degree	_	Total	0	10	0	5	12	1	43	0	4	75
51.3801	7		Men	0	1	0	0	1	0		0	0	3
Registered	Master's	1	Women	0	1	0	4	3	0	15	0	3	26
Nursing/Registered Nurse	degree	_	Total	0	2	0	4	4	0	16	0	3	29
52.0201	5		Men	0	1	0	4	1	0	12	0	2	20
Business	Bachelor's	1	Women	1	1	0	4	1	0		0	4	29
Administration and Management, General	degree	_	Total	1	2	0	8	2	0	30	0	6	49
52.0201	7		Men	1	0	0	2	1	0	10	0	2	16
Business	Master's	1	Women	0	0	0		_	0		0	2	5
Administration and Management, General	degree	_	Total	1	0	0	2	1	0	13	0	4	21
52.0301	5		Men	1	1	0			0		0		37
Accounting	Bachelor's	1	Women	0	2	0			0		0		37
	degree		Total	1	3	0		3	0		0	_	74
52.0801	5		Men	0	2	0			0			2	15
Finance, General	Bachelor's	1	Women	1	4	0			1	7	-	1	17
	degree		Total	1	6	0	6	1	1	14	0	3	32
52.1301	5		Men	0	0	0		0	0		0		16
Management Science	Bachelor's		Women	0	1	0			0				11
	degree		Total	0	1	0	_	_	0			5	27
52.1401	5		Men	1	1	0		0	0				8
Marketing/Marketing	Bachelor's	1	Women	1	1	0		0	0			5	12
Management, General	degree		Total	2	2	0	1	0	0	7	0	8	20

GRAND TOTAL BY FIRST MAIOR

99.0000 Summary Grand Totals	Award Level	Nonresi- dent alien	Hispanic Latino	American Indian or Alaska Native	Asian	Black or African American	Native Hawaiian or Other Pacific Islander	White	Two or more Races	Race/ ethnicity unknown	Total	PY Total
Bachelor's degree	5											
Men		7	19	0	63	23	5	210	0	47	374	318
Women		4	45	3	66	40	6	315	0	64	543	549
Total		11	64	3	129	63	11	525	0	111	917	867
Master's degree	7											

99.0000 Summary Grand Totals	Award Level	Nonresi- dent alien	Hispanic Latino	American Indian or Alaska Native	Asian	Black or African American	Native Hawaiian or Other Pacific Islander	White	Two or more Races	Race/ ethnicity unknown	Total	PY Total
Men		1	6	0	3	3	0	32	0	5	50	61
Women		5	9	1	11	6	1	129	0	13	175	139
Total		6	15	1	14	9	1	161	0	18	225	200
									_			
Grand Total Men	ı	8	25	0	66	26	5	242	0	52	424	379
Grand Total Women		g	54	4	77	46	7	444	0	77	718	688
Grand Total		17	79	4	143	72	12	686	0	129	1142	1067
PY Grand Total Mer	ı	4	1 O	0	0	0	0	0	0	50		379
PY Grand Tota Womer		2	2 0	0	0	0	0	0	0	69		688
PY Grand Tota	I	6	5 0	0	0	0	0	0	0	119		1067

GRAND TOTAL BY SECOND MAJOR

99.0000 Summary Grand Totals	Award Level	Nonresi- dent alien	Hispanic Latino	American Indian or Alaska Native	Asian	Black or African American	Native Hawaiian or Other Pacific Islander	White	Two or more Races	Race/ ethnicity unknown	Total	PY Total
Bachelor's degree	5											
Men		0	0	0	2	0	1	5	0	0	8	1
Women		0	0	0	0	0	0	1	0	1	2	1
Total		0	0	0	2	0	1	6	0	1	10	2
Grand Total Mer	า	(0	0	2	0	1	5	0	0	8	1
Grand Tota Womer			0	0	0	0	0	1	0	1	2	1
Grand Tota	ıI		0 0	0	2	0	1	6	0	1	10	2
PY Grand Total Mer	า	(0 0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		1
PY Grand Tota Womer			0 0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		1
PY Grand Tota	ı		0 0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		2

Institution: Univ	User	ID: 88G2561												
	Edit Report													
	Completions													
Institution: U	Institution: University of Washington-Tacoma Campus (377564)													
Source	Description	Severity	Resolved	Options										
Global Edits														
Edits	You reported level(s) (6:8) in last year's IC Header survey, but you did not report completions for these award level(s). Please explain or correct. (Error #10528)	Explanation	Yes	Back to survey data										
Reason:	Reason: The inclusion of 6 & 8 last year was incorrect.													